
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  South Carolina Beaufort 289 291 580 +12
T2  Jacksonville State 285 298 583 +15
T2  Oakland  289 294 583 +15
4  George Washington University 288 298 586 +18
5  High Point  291 297 588 +20
6  Western Illinois 296 296 592 +24
7  Appalachian State  295 298 593 +25
8  Wright State  296 300 596 +28
9  Fairleigh Dickinson 303 303 606 +38
10  Valparaiso Univ. 307 302 609 +41
11  Colgate University 308 306 614 +46

T12  Fairfield University 317 314 631 +63
T12  Florida A&M  323 308 631 +63
14  Walsh University 318 319 637 +69
15  Hampton University 310 329 639 +71
16  St. Francis College - NY 324 332 656 +88

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Keith Murphy  South Carolina Beaufort 72  68  140  -2 
T1    U Minn Woon  Fairleigh Dickinson 72  68  140  -2 
3    Jamie Mist  Jacksonville State 72  70  142  E 
T4    Chris Handy  Oakland  73  70  143  +1 
T4    Jack Porcelli  George Washington University 69  74  143  +1 
T4    Alec Weary  High Point  70  73  143  +1 
T4    Ryan Wenzler  Wright State  74  69  143  +1 
T8    Logan Lowe  George Washington University 73  71  144  +2 
T8    Pablo Torres  Jacksonville State 68  76  144  +2 
T8    Jackson Wetherbee  Western Illinois 70  74  144  +2 
T11    Walker Brinker  Appalachian State  74  72  146  +4 
T11    NEWPORT LAPAROJKIT  South Carolina Beaufort 71  75  146  +4 
T11    Brendan MacDougall  High Point  73  73  146  +4 
T11    Patrick Moriarty  Appalachian State  73  73  146  +4 
T15    Daniel Ault  Oakland  72  75  147  +5 
T15    RJ Bartolomucci  High Point  73  74  147  +5 
T15    Christian Cichan  George Washington University 72  75  147  +5 
T15    Jake Kneen  Oakland  73  74  147  +5 
T19    Camilo Aguado  Jacksonville State 73  75  148  +6 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 South Carolina Beaufort 289 291 580

T1 Keith Murphy (4) 72 68 140

T11 NEWPORT LAPAROJKIT (1) 71 75 146

T19 Riley Schank (2) 72 76 148

T29 Will Canipe (5) 74 76 150

T50 JONATHAN SUNDSTRUM (3) 84 72 156

T2 Jacksonville State 285 298 583

3 Jamie Mist (1) 72 70 142

T8 Pablo Torres (3) 68 76 144

T19 Camilo Aguado (2) 73 75 148

T21 Bobby Hayes (4) 72 77 149

T39 Daniel Pico (5) 74 78 152

T2 Oakland 289 294 583

T4 Chris Handy (5) 73 70 143

T15 Jake Kneen (1) 73 74 147

T15 Daniel Ault (3) 72 75 147

T21 Jacob Johnson (2) 71 78 149

T29 Marc Norton (4) 75 75 150

4 George Washington University 288 298 586

T4 Jack Porcelli (4) 69 74 143

T8 Logan Lowe (1) 73 71 144

T15 Christian Cichan (3) 72 75 147

T43 Yoo Jin Kim (2) 74 79 153

T50 Vince Palazzolo (5) 78 78 156

5 High Point 291 297 588

T4 Alec Weary (1) 70 73 143

T11 Brendan MacDougall (2) 73 73 146

T15 RJ Bartolomucci (3) 73 74 147

T39 A.J. Hopkins (4) 75 77 152

T60 Emile Menard (5) 77 80 157

6 Western Illinois 296 296 592

T8 Jackson Wetherbee (4) 70 74 144

T21 Sean Miller (5) 74 75 149

T29 Drew Eaton (2) 79 71 150

T33 Kyle Irlbacker (1) 73 78 151

T72 Andrew Blackburn (3) 85 76 161

7 Appalachian State 295 298 593

T11 Patrick Moriarty (2) 73 73 146

T11 Walker Brinker (5) 74 72 146

T29 Alex Burris (3) 71 79 150

T33 Noah Schneider (4) 77 74 151

T72 Tripp Summerlin (1) 81 80 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Wright State 296 300 596

T4 Ryan Wenzler (1) 74 69 143

T21 Austin Sipe (3) 71 78 149

T33 Chris Rossi (5) 78 73 151

T50 Austin Schoonmaker (2) 76 80 156

T50 Alec Velasco (4) 75 81 156

9 Fairleigh Dickinson 303 303 606

T1 U Minn Woon (1) 72 68 140

T39 Albert Arribas San Jose (5) 78 74 152

T50 Nicolas Osorio (2) 78 78 156

T68 Patrick Brennan (3) 77 83 160

T68 Chris McCormack (4) 76 84 160

10 Valparaiso Univ. 307 302 609

T21 Peter Webb (1) 73 76 149

T21 Nick Seitz (2) 74 75 149

T43 Adam Baracani (3) 76 77 153

T72 Mitchell Wittmann (4) 87 74 161

T83 Zach Cutler (5) 84 80 164

11 Colgate University 308 306 614

T39 Armando Olivieri (2) 78 74 152

T43 Andrew Huber (4) 76 77 153

T50 Alejandro Soto (3) 78 78 156

T68 Ryan Skae (1) 76 84 160

T77 Scott Adams (5) 85 77 162

T12 Fairfield University 317 314 631

T47 Eric Austin (2) 78 77 155

T50 Alex Ferrante (4) 77 79 156

T62 Kellen Jordan (5) 81 77 158

T77 Kevin Duncan (1) 81 81 162

82 Alex Taylor (3) 81 82 163

T12 Florida A&M 323 308 631

T21 Cameron Riley (3) 75 74 149

T62 Prince Cummingham (2) 82 76 158

T77 Mahirdra Lutchman (4) 84 78 162

T77 Chase Killette (5) 82 80 162

93 Dennis Minefee (1) 88 86 174

14 Walsh University 318 319 637

T47 Drew Savage (2) 77 78 155

67 Nick Colangelo (1) 76 83 159

T68 Zach Keylor (3) 80 80 160

T89 Brian James (4) 85 85 170

T89 Ian Haidle (5) 92 78 170

15 Hampton University 310 329 639

T50 Taylor Osborne (2) 80 76 156

T60 T.J. O'Neal (1) 73 84 157

T77 Jordan Samuels (4) 76 86 162

T83 Alexandra Rivera (3) 81 83 164

96 Justin Bates (5) 93 98 191

16 St. Francis College - NY 324 332 656

T21 David Tottori (2) 75 74 149

T62 Alexander Lising-White (1) 78 80 158

T91 Colin Devin (3) 89 83 172

94 Jack Minnigan (4) 82 95 177

95 Sean McDonnell (5) 91 96 187
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T33 Michael Heda (George Washington University) 75 76 151

T33 Adrian Castagnola (George Washington University) 75 76 151

T33 John Duggan (Western Illinois) 75 76 151

46 Mitch Lehigh (Wright State ) 75 79 154

T47 Tom Urciuoli (Fairfield University) 77 78 155

T50 Andrew Morris (Fairleigh Dickinson) 78 78 156

T50 Florian Schroedl (Fairleigh Dickinson) 77 79 156

T62 Thomas Hodges (Appalachian State ) 83 75 158

T62 Jeremy Wu (Valparaiso Univ.) 79 79 158

T72 Austin King (Walsh University) 84 77 161

T72 Lucas Farmer (George Washington University) 81 80 161

T83 Kyle Austin (Appalachian State ) 85 79 164

T83 Freddie Sexton (Colgate University) 84 80 164

87 Ian Lynch (Colgate University) 83 82 165

88 Quinn McGinley (Colgate University) 81 85 166

T91 Thomas Scuderi (Fairleigh Dickinson) 91 81 172
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1 2   Team Scores  

T3  1   South Carolina Beaufort 289  291       580  +12 
1  T2   Jacksonville State 285  298       583  +15 

T3  T2   Oakland  289  294       583  +15 
2  4   George Washington University 288  298       586  +18 
5  5   High Point  291  297       588  +20 

T7  6   Western Illinois 296  296       592  +24 
6  7   Appalachian State  295  298       593  +25 

T7  8   Wright State  296  300       596  +28 
9  9   Fairleigh Dickinson 303  303       606  +38 

10  10   Valparaiso Univ. 307  302       609  +41 
11  11   Colgate University 308  306       614  +46 
13  T12   Fairfield University 317  314       631  +63 
15  T12   Florida A&M  323  308       631  +63 
14  14   Walsh University 318  319       637  +69 
12  15   Hampton University 310  329       639  +71 
16  16   St. Francis College - NY 324  332       656  +88 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Bash at the Beach
The Surf Golf and Beach Club

Myrtle Beach, SC
Bash Tees 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T9 T1   U Minn Woon  Fairleigh Dickinson  72  68       140  -2   
T9 T1   Keith Murphy  South Carolina Beaufort  72  68       140  -2   
T9 3   Jamie Mist  Jacksonville State  72  70       142  E   
2 T4   Jack Porcelli  George Washington University  69  74       143  +1   

T26 T4   Ryan Wenzler  Wright State  74  69       143  +1   
T16 T4   Chris Handy  Oakland  73  70       143  +1   
T3 T4   Alec Weary  High Point  70  73       143  +1   
T3 T8   Jackson Wetherbee  Western Illinois  70  74       144  +2   
T16 T8   Logan Lowe  George Washington University  73  71       144  +2   
1 T8   Pablo Torres  Jacksonville State  68  76       144  +2   

T16 T11   Patrick Moriarty  Appalachian State  73  73       146  +4   
T26 T11   Walker Brinker  Appalachian State  74  72       146  +4   
T16 T11   Brendan MacDougall  High Point  73  73       146  +4   
T5 T11   NEWPORT LAPAROJKIT  South Carolina Beaufort  71  75       146  +4   
T16 T15   RJ Bartolomucci  High Point  73  74       147  +5   
T9 T15   Christian Cichan  George Washington University  72  75       147  +5   
T9 T15   Daniel Ault  Oakland  72  75       147  +5   
T16 T15   Jake Kneen  Oakland  73  74       147  +5   
T16 T19   Camilo Aguado  Jacksonville State  73  75       148  +6   
T9 T19   Riley Schank  South Carolina Beaufort  72  76       148  +6   
T5 T21   Jacob Johnson  Oakland  71  78       149  +7   
T9 T21   Bobby Hayes  Jacksonville State  72  77       149  +7   
T26 T21   Nick Seitz  Valparaiso Univ.  74  75       149  +7   
T5 T21   Austin Sipe  Wright State  71  78       149  +7   
T26 T21   Sean Miller  Western Illinois  74  75       149  +7   
T16 T21   Peter Webb  Valparaiso Univ.  73  76       149  +7   
T33 T21   David Tottori  St. Francis College - NY  75  74       149  +7   
T33 T21   Cameron Riley  Florida A&M  75  74       149  +7   
T65 T29   Drew Eaton  Western Illinois  79  71       150  +8   
T26 T29   Will Canipe  South Carolina Beaufort  74  76       150  +8   
T5 T29   Alex Burris  Appalachian State  71  79       150  +8   
T33 T29   Marc Norton  Oakland  75  75       150  +8   
T56 T33   Chris Rossi  Wright State  78  73       151  +9   
T33 T33   John Duggan *  Western Illinois  75  76       151  +9   
T33 T33   Michael Heda *  George Washington University  75  76       151  +9   
T33 T33   Adrian Castagnola *  George Washington University  75  76       151  +9   
T16 T33   Kyle Irlbacker  Western Illinois  73  78       151  +9   
T49 T33   Noah Schneider  Appalachian State  77  74       151  +9   
T33 T39   A.J. Hopkins  High Point  75  77       152  +10   
T26 T39   Daniel Pico  Jacksonville State  74  78       152  +10   
T56 T39   Albert Arribas San Jose  Fairleigh Dickinson  78  74       152  +10   
T56 T39   Armando Olivieri  Colgate University  78  74       152  +10   
T42 T43   Andrew Huber  Colgate University  76  77       153  +11   
T42 T43   Adam Baracani  Valparaiso Univ.  76  77       153  +11   

T26 T43   Yoo Jin Kim  George Washington University  74  79       153  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 46   Mitch Lehigh *  Wright State  75  79       154  +12   
T49 T47   Tom Urciuoli *  Fairfield University  77  78       155  +13   
T49 T47   Drew Savage  Walsh University  77  78       155  +13   
T56 T47   Eric Austin  Fairfield University  78  77       155  +13   
T56 T50   Vince Palazzolo  George Washington University  78  78       156  +14   
T56 T50   Nicolas Osorio  Fairleigh Dickinson  78  78       156  +14   
T49 T50   Alex Ferrante  Fairfield University  77  79       156  +14   
T56 T50   Alejandro Soto  Colgate University  78  78       156  +14   
T56 T50   Andrew Morris *  Fairleigh Dickinson  78  78       156  +14   
T67 T50   Taylor Osborne  Hampton University  80  76       156  +14   
T33 T50   Alec Velasco  Wright State  75  81       156  +14   
T42 T50   Austin Schoonmaker  Wright State  76  80       156  +14   
T81 T50   JONATHAN SUNDSTRUM  South Carolina Beaufort  84  72       156  +14   
T49 T50   Florian Schroedl *  Fairleigh Dickinson  77  79       156  +14   
T16 T60   T.J. O'Neal  Hampton University  73  84       157  +15   
T49 T60   Emile Menard  High Point  77  80       157  +15   
T79 T62   Thomas Hodges *  Appalachian State  83  75       158  +16   
T69 T62   Kellen Jordan  Fairfield University  81  77       158  +16   
T65 T62   Jeremy Wu *  Valparaiso Univ.  79  79       158  +16   
T56 T62   Alexander Lising-White  St. Francis College - NY  78  80       158  +16   
T76 T62   Prince Cummingham  Florida A&M  82  76       158  +16   
T42 67   Nick Colangelo  Walsh University  76  83       159  +17   
T67 T68   Zach Keylor  Walsh University  80  80       160  +18   
T49 T68   Patrick Brennan  Fairleigh Dickinson  77  83       160  +18   
T42 T68   Ryan Skae  Colgate University  76  84       160  +18   
T42 T68   Chris McCormack  Fairleigh Dickinson  76  84       160  +18   
90 T72   Mitchell Wittmann  Valparaiso Univ.  87  74       161  +19   

T69 T72   Tripp Summerlin  Appalachian State  81  80       161  +19   
T86 T72   Andrew Blackburn  Western Illinois  85  76       161  +19   
T69 T72   Lucas Farmer *  George Washington University  81  80       161  +19   
T81 T72   Austin King *  Walsh University  84  77       161  +19   
T76 T77   Chase Killette  Florida A&M  82  80       162  +20   
T81 T77   Mahirdra Lutchman  Florida A&M  84  78       162  +20   
T86 T77   Scott Adams  Colgate University  85  77       162  +20   
T42 T77   Jordan Samuels  Hampton University  76  86       162  +20   
T69 T77   Kevin Duncan  Fairfield University  81  81       162  +20   
T69 82   Alex Taylor  Fairfield University  81  82       163  +21   
T86 T83   Kyle Austin *  Appalachian State  85  79       164  +22   
T81 T83   Zach Cutler  Valparaiso Univ.  84  80       164  +22   
T69 T83   Alexandra Rivera  Hampton University  81  83       164  +22   
T81 T83   Freddie Sexton *  Colgate University  84  80       164  +22   
T79 87   Ian Lynch *  Colgate University  83  82       165  +23   

T69 88   Quinn McGinley *  Colgate University  81  85       166  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
95 T89   Ian Haidle  Walsh University  92  78       170  +28   

T86 T89   Brian James  Walsh University  85  85       170  +28   
T93 T91   Thomas Scuderi *  Fairleigh Dickinson  91  81       172  +30   
92 T91   Colin Devin  St. Francis College - NY  89  83       172  +30   
91 93   Dennis Minefee  Florida A&M  88  86       174  +32   

T76 94   Jack Minnigan  St. Francis College - NY  82  95       177  +35   
T93 95   Sean McDonnell  St. Francis College - NY  91  96       187  +45   
96 96   Justin Bates  Hampton University  93  98       191  +49   
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